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Year 2024
Month Date(s) Weekday(s) Event Description Venue Time Comments
January 19 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
January 24 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
February 23 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
February 28 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
March 22 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
March 27 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
April 19 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to al
April 24 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
May 17 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
May 22 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
June 6 to 9 Thursday to Sunday Free State Star Party BrandFort, Free State ASSA BFN Event Booking/payment with ASSA BFN
June 21 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
June 26 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
July 19 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
July 24 Wednesday AGM/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
August 23 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
August 28 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
September 20 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
September 25 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
October 18 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
October 23 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
November 22 Friday Observing evening CBC Observatory From sunset on Open to all
November 27 Wednesday Meeting/presentations CBC Auditorium From 19:00 Open to all
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